PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN TO 2 and Six Hundred Dollars ($600) on Contract 
the owner or owners of all houses and lots, T"!o. 3. 

improved and unimproved lands affected thereby, 	Certified check or cash in the sum of One 
that the following proposed assessments have Hundred and Seventy-five Dollars ($175) on 
been completed and are lodged in the office of Contract No. 1; Eighty Dollars ($80) on Con. 
the Board of lscessors for examination by all tract No. 2. and Thirty Dollars ($30) on Con- 
persons interested. viz.! 	 tract No. 3 must accompany bid.

[...]

walk (including maintenance for one year). 
So Cubic Yards Dry Rubble Masonry. 
50 Linear Feet Vitrified Pipe. 12 inches in 

diameter. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 40 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
thousand two hundred Dollars ($1,200). 

NO. 2. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CURB, LAYING SIDEWALKS AND 
CROSSWALKS BUILDING INLETS, RE 
CEIVING BA.4INS, DRAINS, CULVERTS. 
APPROACHES AND GUARD RAILS WHERE 
NECESSARY IN WATERBURY AVENUE, 
FROM WESTC14ESTER AVENUE TO 
ZEREGA AVENUE.

[...]

The Superintendent's estimate of the quantity 
and quality of the material, and the nature and 
extent, as near as possible, of the work required 
is as follows: 

the work herein described will be 140 consecu- 
tive working days. 

The amount of security required will be Six 
thousand five hundred Dollars ($6,500). 

NO. 3. FO jt REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CURB, LAYING SIDEWALKS AND 
CROSSWALKS, BUILDING APPROACHES 
:1ND ERECTING FENCES WHERE NECES- 
S:1RY IN NEWBOLD AVENUE, FROM 
LAS 1'LE HILL AVENUE TO ZEREGA AVE- 
NUE, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCI- 
DENTAL THERETO.

[...]

4 Receiving basins, Type B. 
Sinkage, Shripkage and settlement. 
5 Cubic Yards Brick Masonry. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 130 consecu- 
tive working days. 

The amount of security required will be Six 
thousand four hundred Dollars ($6,400). 

Blank forms of bids or estimates upon which 
bids must be made can be obtained upon applica- 
tion therefor, the plans and specifications may be 
seen and other information obtained at said of- 
flee. DOUGLAS MATHEWSON, President. 

d 15,27 
/'See General Instructions to Bidders on

[...]

seventy (170) tons of range coal as needed to: 
County Clerk's Office and Court House Rich. 
mond; Village Halls at Stapleton an New 
Brighton • Field Office at St. George and Cor• 
oner's Okice, New Brighton, Old Corn Exchange 
Bank bldg., St. George. Five Hundred and 
sixty-five (565) tons of Buckwheat coal No. 1 to 
Borough Hall, St. George. 

Buckwheat coal to be delivered in 150 ton lots, 
and range coal in 2 and 5 ton lots at a time. 
Each ton to consist of 2,240 lbs. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is from